Clinic Name Clinician’s Name
Email Phone
Shipping
Street Address / P.O. Box
Patient
Clinic
Patient Name
Affected Hand?

2. Consider socket build out and any residual limb distal to the PIP
joint when choosing sizes. In general, round down to the nearest size.
3. Choose a size from the table below for each desired prosthetic partial
digit.
4. Choose a finger surface finish option and a mounting kit from the table
below (45 mm, 50 mm, 55 mm).
Index
Middle
Ring
Little
mm
mm
mm
mm
Length Part Number Index Middle Ring Little
45 mm PNTPL2-045-G
50 mm PNTPL2-050-G
55 mm PNTPL2-055-G
Digit Size Table
Please include additional material if you feel it would be useful (e.g., photographs, additional
drawings and measurements, photographs with rulers, scans, etc.)
Finger surface finish option
Gunmetal Titanium
Size Part Number Quantity
45 mm PNTPL2MK-045
50 mm PNTPL2MK-050
55 mm PNTPL2MK-055
Mounting Kit
The above information is true to the best of my knowledge. By signing the form, I am accepting responsibility for
the sizing. If the sizing is incorrect, resulting in an ill-fitting device, I understand I may incur additional charges.
Clinician Signature Date